6
3
5
2 1
7
4
8
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.

■ FEATURES
LIQUID LEAK SENSORS WL10
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
W  L  1  0  -  N  P  -  2
Series name
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
Material of housing
P：PP（Polypropylene）
F：PFA (Perfluoroalkoxy alkane)
Cable length
2：2 m（Standard）
4：4 m（Semi-Standard）
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Switch output interface
Model number
	 NPN	 PNP
	 PP	 PFA	 PP	 PFAMaterial of housing
Cable length
2 m
4 m
	 WL10-NP-2	 WL10-NF-2	 WL10-PP-2	 WL10-PF-2
	  WL10-NP-4	  WL10-NF-4	  WL10-PP-4	  WL10-PF-4
The products marked  are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
● Operable in various area thanks to unique optical
technology
● Can detect leakage without a douser and additional
amplifying circuit
● PFA casing available for detecting leakage of corrosive
liquid
● Compact and Slim size ( φ  25 mm, t = 10 mm)
● Lead-free Soldering,UL standard,CE Marking
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
GreenRed
Common
Power B
Main circuit
S.Output
Load
Indicator
GreenRed
Common
Power B
Main circuit
S.Output
Load
Indicator
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Operating temp. range
Storage temp.
Operating humidity
Supply voltage
Operation grade
Pressure medium
Material of housing
Net weight
Model number
WL10
	 NPN	 PNP
Water (PP) / Corrosive fluids compatible with PFA
Approx. 30 (WL10- ＊ P-2)    Approx. 50 (WL10- ＊ P-4, WL10- ＊ F-2)    Approx. 80 (WL10- ＊ F-4)
Voltage endurance : 30 VDC
Sink current : 50 mA maximum
(Over current protection)
Voltage endurance : 24 VDC
Sourced current : 50 mA maximum
(Over current protection)
1.0 V maximum 2.0 V maximum
12 ~ 24 ± 10 %